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PowerGRIP pipe wrench

180 Zangenschliissel PowerGrip

250mm

Product no.
GTIN
Model

87180310
4005887010186

180 Zangenschliissel
PowerGrip 250mm

PowerGRIP pipe wrench L.250mm Head chrome-plated Handles red plastic coating

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)

Handles

Head

Length mm (L)

max. jaw opening (mm)

Opening width adjustment

60 mm

red plastic coating
chrome-plated
250 mm

46 mm

14x

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

260

60

16

260

60

16

0.2496 dm3
87180310

0,485

0,000

0,006
4005887010186
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

490¢g



Variants.
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Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
180 .
7anaenschliissel PowerGRIP pipe wrench L.180mm

87180305 9 . Head chrome-plated Handles red 4005887010179
PowerGrip lastic coatin
180mm . g
180 .
7anaenschliissel PowerGRIP pipe wrench L.250mm

87180310 9 . Head chrome-plated Handles red 4005887010186
PowerGrip lastic coatin
250mm P g
180 .
7anaenschliissel PowerGRIP pipe wrench L.315mm

87180315 9 Head chrome-plated Handles red 4005887010193
PowerGRIP lastic coatin
315mm P g

GTIN-Code.

4”005887“01 0186H
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